Integrated RJ45 Magnetic Connectors ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Passive and Discrete Semiconductor Components
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2006 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without noticeCENTRAL Te
ch
no
lo

Right LED
Left LED
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Series
Size
Code
Layers
Port
(Each
Layer)
LED
(L/R)
Tab Schematic
CTRJG 26
29
31
33
S = Single
D = Double
1
2
4
6
8
N = None
G = Green
Y = Yellow
O = Orange
N = N/A
D = Down
U = Up
1001A, 1002A
1003A, 1012A
1013A, 1012B
1015B, 1223C
1224C, 1226C
1227C, 1013D
1015D
Single Layer: CTRJG 26 S 1 GY U 1001A
Double Layer: CTRJG 31 D 1 GONN N 1013D
Integrated RJ45 Magnetic Connectors ctparts.com
Manufacturer of Passive and Discrete Semiconductor Components
800-684-5322 Inside US          949-453-1811 Outside US
Copyright © 2006 by CT Magnetics, DBA Central Technologies. All rights reserved.
CT Magnetics reserves the right to make improvements or change specifications without noticeCENTRAL Te
ch
no
lo
gi
es
06.06.07
ORDERING INFO
CTRJG Series
Part Turns Ratio EMI LEDs LEDs Insertion Loss Return Loss 100ΩΩ  ± 15ΩΩ Cross Talk C.M.R. Hi-pot
Number TD1/2/3/4 Fingers (L/R) (U/D) (dB max.) (dB min.) (dB min.) (dB min) (Vrms)